DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the
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Years 1988-2007

Mr.R.Gilham (Brantford,ON)
Mr.C.Woodward (Calgary,AB)
Mr.L.Mackie (Calgary,AB)
Mr.J.McNicol (Campbell River,BC)
Dr.S.Morrow-Francis (Toronto,ON)
Mrs.H.A.Slaughter (Bois des Filion,PQ)
Mrs.D.Marsh (Victoria,BC)
Mr.E.Grieve (Calgary,AB)
Mrs.S.Rempel (Headingley,MB)
Mrs.D.Attis (Halifax,NS)
Mrs.P.Wolfish (Toronto,ON)
Mrs.S.Loftus (Vancouver,BC)
Mr.H.Paterson (Edmonton,AB)
Ms.H.Logan (Campbellville,ON)
Mr.F.Fraser (Ottawa,ON)
Ms.A.Peach (Calgary,AB)
Mrs.E.Fraser (Richmond,BC)
Mrs.D.Cornelssen (Sherwood Park,AB)
Mrs.C.Debruyne (Rockland,ON)
Mr.L.Debruyne (Rockland,ON)
Mr.D.Palmer (Sault Ste.Marie,ON)
Mr.M.Vandekinder (Delta,BC)
Mr.B.J.Ellieff (Toronto,ON)
Mr.W.Jacob (Edmonton,AB)
Mrs.B.Knoll (Edmonton,AB)
Mr.E.Bajona (Hillsburgh,ON)
Mrs.K.Guimond (Mississauga,ON)
Mr.R.Verhulst (Burnaby,BC)
Mrs.F.MacKenzie (Middle Musquodobolt,NS)
Mr.J.Kilgannon (Edmonton,AB)
Mrs.R.McKnight (Wainfleet,ON)
Mrs.A.Cairns (Calgary,AB)
Mr.C.Francis (Surrey,BC)
Mrs.T.Hewitt (Westbank,BC)
Mr.J.Rowton (Corbett,OR)
Mrs.P.Miller (Riverview,NB)
Dr.C.Lunn (Franklin Centre,PQ)
Mr.S.Whitmore (Thornhill,ON)
Mrs.J.Forsyth (Pinehurst,NC)
Mrs.A.Mackie (Calgary,AB)
Mrs.G.MacCuaig (Pickering,ON)
Mrs.J.Brazier (Vancouver,BC)
Mrs.A.Brunotte (Caistor Centre,ON)
Mrs.Sally Bremner (Surrey,BC)
Miss N.Dunfee (Enfield NS)
Mr.W.Hood (Charlottetown,PEI)
Dr.D.C.Fitzsimmons (Ottawa,ON)
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234
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126
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330
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Dr.E.Mincey (Richmond,BC)
Mr.Q.LaHam (Daly City,CA)
Cecilia C Ringstrom (St.Albert AB)
Mr.R.Cole (Ottawa,ON)
Mr.J.Reeve-Newson (Toronto,ON)
Mr.A.Warnock (London,ON)
Mrs.S.Limoges (Ottawa,ON)
Mrs.G.Taylor (Dugald,MB)
Mrs.M.Robertson (Victoria,BC)
Mrs.I.James (Vancouver,BC)
Mrs.L.Bett (Ashton,ON)
Mrs.S.Verhulst (Burnaby,BC)
Mr.F.Perry (Rothesay,NB)
Mr.F.Peddie (Toronto,ON)
Mrs.B.McHugh (Oshawa,ON)
Mr.D.Davis (Blind River,ON)
Mr.F.Gordon (Sault Ste.Marie,ON)
Mr.M.Doherty (Orangeville,ON)
Mrs.I.Voegeli (Calgary,AB)
Mrs.J.Shurb (Victoria,BC)
Mrs.C.Egerton (Minto,NB)
Mrs.E.Overby (Kamoka,ON)
Mrs.E.Whitmore (Thornhill,ON)
Mr.R.G.McMurray (Fredericton,NB)
Mr.W.Pinsker (Surrey,BC)
Mr.N.Graves (Calgary,AB)
Mr.L.Rogers (Langley,BC)
Mrs.M.Postgate (Vancouver,BC)
Mr.M.Hill (Toronto,ON)
Mrs.E.Joel (Bayside,NY)
Mr.D.Windsor (Cambridge,ON)
Mrs.M.Mincey (Richmond,BC)
Miss V.L.Lyne (Sidney,BC)
Mrs.H.Glendinning (Delta,BC)
Mrs.J.Beech (Aylmer,0ON)
Mr.R.W.Taylor (Franklin Center,PQ)
Mr.A. Brown (Almonte,ON)
Mrs.S.Francis (Surrey,BC)
Mrs.D.Cole (Surrey,BC)
Mr.J.C.Ross (Saskatoon,Sask)
Miss M.MacBeth (Stouffville,ON)
Mr.G.Payton (Vancouver,BC)
Mrs.Thora Brown (Almonte,ON)
Mrs.B.Beland (Edmonton,AB)
Mr.M.Beech (Aylmer,ON)
Mr.L.Stanbridge (Troy,ON)
Mr.J.Kearley (Stellarton,NS)
Mrs.E.Whitney (Oakville,ON)
Mrs.M.Wait (Woodstock,NB)
Mr.G.Taylor (Dugald,MB)
Ms.Sandra Lex (Etobicoke,ON)
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490
374
180
201
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204
229
839
426
771
190
414
227
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320
225
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110
174
152
384
297
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310
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471
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361
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250
152
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Mr.T.Burke (Charlottetown,PEI)
Mr.N.Aubrey-Jones (Montreal,PQ)
Avery Gaudin (Woodstock ON)
Mr.R.Lopaschuk (Cranbrook,BC)
Miss A.R.Clark (Greenwood, DE)
Mrs.E.Perks (Grand Prairie,AB)
Mr.C.Dowling (Halifax,NS)
Mr.L.T.Haverstock (Lamont,AB)
Mrs.J.Moulton (Surrey,BC)
Mr.F.Heal (Spencerville,ON)
Mrs.M.Nutbeem (Harbour Grace,Nfld)
Mr.M.Thornton (Orillia,ON)
Mrs.M.Foulds (Thunder Bay,ON)
Guy Jeavons (Ancaster ON)
Mr.L.Kereluke (Oakbank,MB)
Mr.J.G.Reynolds (Ottawa,ON)
Mr.E.Wild (Blenheim,ON)
Mr.D.Wallace (Dartmouth,NS)
Terry Carter (Calgary,AB)
Mr.M.Magder (Toronto,ON)

Miss M.V.Beam (Roanoke,TX)
Mr.J.Glendinning (Delta,BC)
Mrs.P.Hartinger (Cincinnati,OH)
Mr.A.Garland (Moncton,NB)
Mr.F.Odenkirchen (Waterdown,ON)
Mrs.A.Chapman (Toronto,ON)
Mr.C.Cyopik (Puslinch ON)
Mr.E.R.Dixon (Toronto,ON)

Miss E.St.Hilaire (New Westminster,BC)
Wendy Paquette (Azilda ON)
Mr.R.J.Moore (Decatur,GA)
Mrs.A.Davis (Blind River,ON)
Mr.H.Brunotte (Caistor Centre,ON)
Mr.M.Shoreman (Schomberg,ON)
Mr.F.Dewsbury (Oakville,ON)
Mrs.E.B.Peterson (Grimsby,ON)
Mr.M.Woods (Kilbride,Nfld)
Ms.M.Billings (Ft.Lauderdale,FL)
Mrs.J.Buchanan (Uxbridge,ON)
Mr.B.Owen (Milton,ON)

Mr.J.Lusk (Windsor,ON)
Mr.D.McIntyre (Fredericton,NB)
Mr.E.Bivin (Fort Worth,TX)
Mr.P.Machen (Cayuga,ON)
Mr.M.Tougas (Winnipeg,MB)
Mrs.J.Kay (West Palm Beach,FL)
Mrs.B.Krause (Henderson,NV)
Mr.R.Whitney (Oakville ON)
Mr.J.Ireland (Fingal,ON)
Mrs.J.Rusby (St Bruno QU)



